
~mcBR I Government of India 


~~ fu'l-fTTT I Department of Atomic Energy 


~~'81~cffiI~I" ~!Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 


l / ~,~~, I l /AF, Bidhannagar 


Cf)'I(1(f)ldl-700 064 I Kolkata - 700 064 


~~ x=t.: cfl~4141/~q~Gft/{~{id1/41~~{i/41~6(>'W2023-24/166/ dl41=&: 

TENDER NOTICE NO: VECCIMEGfESD/CESIPW/2023-241 166 I ~~ S Date: 2-~ ,- ~.- ~23 

'l{R(l ~ '(I~qfd cp'I 3iR ~ 'U~ ~, dl~~¢~, 1~, ~~I'1.,J/'(, Cf)'1<.1Cf)/C1/-700 064 <W<l 
~f8~ICf)I~')i ~ Jj$'(iii~ Cf)~e~H ~ 'Cf5«1T ~ "cfl~~~, 1~, ftr'ijI+1~1~, Cf)ld(f)ldl-700 064 ~ 
~'ti~~ ~~~ tR 02 ~~illdq q;r '1<fl;ft(f)~OII" ~ Fa.,iCf) 31.05.2023 <PT 3f1RT@ 3.30 ~ 
~.~/ 

Executive Engineer, MES/ESD/MEG, VEC Centre, lIAF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 
President of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of "Renovation of 
02 nos. toilet at ground floor of sec building at VEee, lIAF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata- 700 064." 

ftmft ctft (1141=& I Date of Sale 	 : 23.05.2023 to 31.05.2023 (up to 2pm) 

01\$WO! ~ '&1dWO! ctft dl41=& / Date of dropping (l'P to 2.30PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on: 31.05.2023 

~1JiIPtd 'ffilT(f1 Estimated Cost 	 : Rs. 44,000.00 

3ffin::r 'CFf\itlIT/ Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. f\IIL 

PtftlGI ctft'ffilT(f/Cost of Tender 	 :~ / NIL 

'tiJiQ'1 "til1tr/ Time of Completion 	 : 01 (One) month. 

PtftlGI (f)1~1\Jtld PttARtrulCt ~ tR 23.05.2023 (f~ 31.05.2023 ~ -am 1t ~UhH~I&rtt ~ (f)ltlfdq 

~ UJt(f ~ 'GIT ~~ 1 
Tender documents can be obtained between 23.05.2023 to 31.05.2023 from the office of the undersigned. 

, . 
i:\.:-; . 

*m -B, 	 To 

Mis. ----------------------------------------------------- 

http:44,000.00

